	FOR A portion of Jessamine Co., Kentucky  Community, Town or City			
	P.S.C. KY. NO. 1  Original SHEET NO. 6			
Jessamine County Water District No. 1 (Name of Utility)	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NOSHEET NO			
RATES AND CHARGES				
C. METER CONNECTION/TAP-ON CH.	ARGES:			
5/8 Inch X 3/4 Inch	\$635.00			
1 Inch	805.00			
1 - 1/2 Inch	1,725.00			
2 Inch	1,900.00			
Fire Sprinklers	Actual Cost			
	CANCELLED			



DATE OF ISSUE / 18/2002 Month / Date / Year	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
DATE EFFECTIVE	EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY Carl Quatte (Signature of Officer)	MAR 15 2002
TITLE Chalron	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011.
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NODATED	SECTION 9 (1)  BY: Stephan By  SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION

	FOR A portion of Jessamine Co., Kentucky Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO1
	Original SHEET NO. 5
Jessamine County Water District No. 1 (Name of Utility)	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
	SHEET NO
RATI	ES AND CHARGES
B. DEPOSITS:	
All Meters	\$50.00



DATE OF ISSUE  DATE EFFECTIVE	JQ/18/01 Month/Date/Year	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY Co	Month / Date / Year  Court  (Signature of Officer)	MAR 15 2002
TITLE Chair	man	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. SECTION 9 (1)
BY AUTHORITY OF ORD	ER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	Fox: Stephano Bul
IN CASE NO.	DATED	SCORETARY OF THE COMMISSIC.

	FOR A portion of Jessamine Co., Kentucky  Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
	Original SHEET NO. 7
Jessamine County Water District No. 1 (Name of Utility)	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
(1.11.10 01 01.11.13)	SHEET NO
RATES AND CHAI	RGES
SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES:	
Late Payment Penalty	10%
Meter Test Charge	55,00 <del>50.00</del>
Re-connection Charge	20.00
Re-connection Charge (After Hours)	25.00*
Returned Check Charge	5.00
4:30 on Monday through Wednesday and Friday, 8:30 – 1 customer request, and subject to availability of Maintena regular working hours at the after hours rate.	CANCELLED  CANCELLED  3-14-07
DATE OF ISSUE    1   18   2 cv 2	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY Carl Quais (Signature of Officer)	MAR 15 2002
TITLE Chaliman	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. DATED	SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION

DATED \_\_

IN CASE NO.